
INFORMED DESIGN.
SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.
METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

SINGLE USE RELOADABLE
LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER

WHEN YOU PUT PATIENTS’ HEALTH FIRST, 
REMARKABLE THINGS FOLLOW

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO VIEW OUR ENTIRE PRODUCT RANGE PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.FRANKENMAN.HK

SINGLE USE CIRCULAR 
STAPLER FOR RECTAL 
PROLAPSE AND 
HAEMORRHOIDS

OUR RANGE OF PRODUCTS INCLUDE
SINGLE USE 
RELOADABLE L INEAR 
STAPLER

CPH34HVSINGLE USE CURVED 
INTRALUMINAL 
CIRCULAR STAPLER

INFORMED DESIGN.
SCRUPULOUSLY APPLIED.
METICULOUSLY PRODUCED.

State-of-the-art manufacturing facilities.

CS COMPACT™ SINGLE USE 
TRANSVERSE CUTTING 
LINEAR STAPLER

FRANKENMAN INTERNATIONAL LTD 
SUITE B   13/F   WING TAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING
121-125 WING LOK STREET   SHEUNG WAN   HONG KONG

T +852 3106 3035   F +852 3585 0519
E info@frankenman.hk

www.frankenman.hk
Chex and Chex Healthcare are registered 
trademarks of Frankenman International Limited



THE CHEX™ LC RANGE -  KEY FEATURES

KEY FEATURES
 CAM GEAR DESIGN: ENSURES CONSISTENT STAPLE FORMATION HELPING PREVENT BLEEDING. 

 EMPTY CARTRIDGE SAFETY LOCK: CUTTING BLADE WILL ONLY ACTIVATE WITH FULL CARTRIDGE.

 RELOADABLE COLOUR CODED CARTRIDGES.

PRODUCT CODE

LINEAR CUTTER STAPLER CARTRIDGE RELOADS
CLOSED 
STAPLE SIZE

STAPLING 
LINE LENGTH

STAPLE 
QUANTITY

LC60G

LC60B

LC80G

LC80B

LC100G

LC100B

GREEN

BLUE

GREEN

GREEN

BLUE

BLUE

GREEN

BLUE

GREEN

GREEN

BLUE

BLUE

2.0MM

1.5MM

2.0MM

2.0MM

1.5MM

1.5MM

61MM

61MM

81MM

100MM

81MM

100MM

60

60

80

100

80

100

LCR60G

LCR60B

LCR80G

LCR100G

LCR80B

LCR100B

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

TISSUE RETAINING PIN

1

1

1

CLEAR GRADUATIONS AND INDICATION 
OF ‘CUTTING ZONE’ ON BOTH SIDES 
OF STAPLE HOUSING

2

UNIQUE FIRING ‘SAFETY LOCK’ TO 
PREVENT INADVERTENT PRE-FIRING DURING 
PREPARATION AND POSITIONING

7

MODERN ERGONOMIC DESIGN DEVELOPED WITH 
INTERNATIONALLY RENOWNED BRITISH INDUSTRIAL DESIGNERS

6

73
2

UNIQUE 90 DEGREE RELOAD 
‘SHOULDER’ TO ACT AS A 
POSITIVE TISSUE LIMITER TO 
AVOID CONCERTINA EFFECT 
OVER RE-LOAD AND RISK OF 
PRE-CUT INTERNALLY

CARTRIDGE REMOVAL 
MADE EASIER.
INDENTATION TO 
EXPOSE CARTRIDGE 
“LEGS” FACILITATES 
EASY REMOVAL WHEN 
CARTRIDGE IS WEDGED 
BY TISSUE OR FLUID 
BUILD UP

ALL RE-LOADABLE CARTRIDGES 
HAVE SAFETY LOCK TO PREVENT 
FIRING OVER EMPTY CARTRIDGE

5

3

A RANGE OF PRODUCTS TO MEET THE 
NEEDS OF MODERN SURGICAL PRACTICE

The Chex™ range of Linear Cutter Staplers focuses on reliability and functionality. 
Designed to provide accurate and reliable staple formation and tissue resection... 
time and time again.

SIDE VIEW – ACTUAL SIZE

At Frankenman, we believe we’re not so much in the business of making instruments, but in 
the business of making surgeries more successful.

That’s why we listen to doctors who’ve put our instruments to use. We read their reports. 
We invite them to think with us, to brainstorm, to help us develop new and innovative ideas.

That way we know we will be able to deliver the highest quality products to the medical 
profession both today and way into the future. 

4

Sangeeta Dale



